
Consumer Health Services Contacts

  

Linda Stratton - Manager
Phone: 307.777.6592
E-Mail Address

  

Jon Cecil - Assistant Manager
Phone: 307.777.5533
E-Mail Address

  

Vanessa Gall - Administrative Assistant
Phone: 307.777.7211
E-Mail Address

  

Field Staff Listings by County:
  Albany
  

City of Laramie
Phone: 307.721.5283
E-mail Address

Cody Talbott - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.777.3689
E-Mail Address

  Big Horn
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mailto:cody.talbott@wyo.gov


Consumer Health Services Contacts

Michelle Schwope - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.548-2154
E-Mail Address

  

Todd Denny - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.899.0987
E-Mail Address

  Campbell
  

Doug Evans - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.686.8036
E-Mail Address

  

Rebecca Dow - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.686.4079
E-mail Address

  Carbon
  

Mykel Murry
Phone: 307.324.3220
E-Mail Address

Converse

  

Ramona Moody - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.358.0609
E-Mail Address
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mailto:chelle.schwope@wyo.gov
mailto:todd.denny@wyo.gov
mailto:doug.evans@wyo.gov
mailto:rebecca.dow@wyo.gov
mailto:mykel.murry@wyo.gov
mailto:ramona.moody@wyo.gov


Consumer Health Services Contacts

  Crook
  

Erin Smith - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.746.9206
E-Mail Address

  Fremont

Abbey Davidson - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.332.0275
E-mail Address

  

Stephanie Styvar - Supervisor
Phone: 307.856.4780
E-Mail Address

  

Diana Christensen - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.856.1312
E-Mail Address

Roxanne Randolph - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.332.6398
E-Mail Address

  

Dawn Helms - Supervisor
Phone: 307.856.3326
E-Mail Address

  Goshen
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mailto:erin.smith@wyo.gov
https://mce_host/mail to:abbey.davidson@wyo.gov
mailto:stephanie.styvar@wyo.gov
mailto:diana.christensen@wyo.gov
mailto:roxanne.randolph@wyo.gov
mailto:dawn.helms@wyo.gov


Consumer Health Services Contacts

Sherry Warner - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.331.1662
E-Mail Address

  Hot Springs
  

Joe Martinez - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.864.3674
E-Mail Address

  Johnson
  

DeWayne Hinz - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.673.0071
E-Mail Address

  Laramie

Laramie County Environmental Health
Phone: 307.633.4090

  

Cody Talbott - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.777.3689
E-Mail Address

Jon Cecil - Supervisor
Phone: 307.777.5533
E-mail Address

  

Linda Stratton - CHS Assistant Manager
Phone: 307.777.6592
E-Mail Address
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mailto:sherry.warner@wyo.gov
mailto:joe.martinez@wyo.gov
mailto:dewayne.hinz@wyo.gov
mailto:cody.talbott@wyo.gov
mailto:jon,cecil@wyo.gov
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Consumer Health Services Contacts

  Lincoln

Teryn Paul - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.362.3331
E-mail Address

  

Dru Haderlie - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.279.3276
E-Mail Address

  Natrona

Natrona County Health
Phone: 307.577.9752

  

Ramona Moody - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.358.0609
E-Mail Address

  Niobrara
  

Erin Smith - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.746.9206
E-Mail Address

  Park
  

Michelle Schwope - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.548.2154
E-Mail Address
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https://mce_host/mail to:teryn.paul@wyo.gov
mailto:dru.haderlie@wyo.gov
mailto:ramona.moody@wyo.gov
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Consumer Health Services Contacts

Vicky Case - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.250.8603
E-Mail Address

  

Todd Denny - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.899.0987
E-Mail Address

  Platte
  

Sherry Warner - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.331.1662
E-Mail Address

  Sheridan
  

DeWayne Hinz - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.673.0071
E-Mail Address

  Sublette
  

Sublette County Health
Phone: 307.367.2157

Teryn Paul - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.362.3331
E-mail Address

  Sweetwater
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mailto:vicky.case@wyo.gov
mailto:todd.denny@wyo.gov
mailto:sherry.warner@wyo.gov
mailto:dewayne.hinz@wyo.gov
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Consumer Health Services Contacts

Sweetwater County Health
Phone: 307.872.3929

  

Shawn Moore - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.789.3645
E-Mail Address

  Teton

Teton County Health
Phone: 307.732.8490

  

Dru Haderlie - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.279.3276
E-Mail Addres s

  Uinta
  

Shawn Moore - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.789.3645
E-Mail Address

  Washakie

Jamie George - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.347.2501
E-Mail Address

  Weston
  

Erin Smith - CHS Specialist
Phone: 307.746.9206
E-Mail Address
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mailto:shawn.moore@wyo.gov
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Consumer Health Services Contacts
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